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Charitable Contributions

11/20/2016 A Shelter Friend 50.00 50.00

11/28/2016 Brownie's Low Rider Rescue 50.00 100.00

11/29/2016 ARME's Beagle Freedom Project 25.00 125.00

11/29/2016 A Shelter Friend 100.00 225.00

11/30/2016 A Shelter Friend 50.00 275.00

12/04/2016 Canine Humane Network 120.00 395.00

12/06/2016 Dog Rescue 50.00 445.00

12/08/2016 City Dogs Rescue 50.00 495.00

12/08/2016 Beagle Rescue of Southern MD 50.00 545.00

12/09/2016 A Shelter Friend 35.00 580.00

12/12/2016 Brownie's Low Rider Rescue 50.00 630.00

12/15/2016 Rescue Dogs Rock NYC 50.00 680.00

12/15/2016 Love on a Leash Dog Rescue 75.00 755.00

12/19/2016 Big Fluffy Dog Rescue 50.00 805.00

12/20/2016 Barktown Dog Rescue 60.00 865.00

12/20/2016 A Shelter Friend 100.00 965.00

12/29/2016 Canine Humane Network 100.00 1,065.00

12/29/2016 Donation to BRSM 75.00 1,140.00

12/29/2016 ARME's Beagle Freedom Project 50.00 1,190.00

12/29/2016 Love on a Leash Dog Rescue 75.00 1,265.00

12/29/2016 A Shelter Friend 100.00 1,365.00

01/05/2017 Boone Animal Rescue Coalition (B.A.R.C.) 50.00 1,415.00

01/18/2017 A Shelter Friend 205.00 1,620.00

01/18/2017 Canine Humane Network 75.00 1,695.00

01/18/2017 Love On A Leash Dog Rescue 150.00 1,845.00

01/19/2017 A Shelter Friend-  Where Most Needed 50.00 1,895.00

01/19/2017 A Reason To Believe Animal Rescue 75.00 1,970.00

01/27/2017 A Reason To Believe Animal Rescue 100.00 2,070.00

02/06/2017 Donation to BRSM 45.00 2,115.00

02/24/2017 City Dogs Rescue 100.00 2,215.00

02/26/2017 City Dogs Rescue 50.00 2,265.00

03/03/2017 Canine Humane Network 100.00 2,365.00

03/04/2017 Beagle Rescue of Southern Maryland 100.00 2,465.00

03/17/2017 A Shelter Friend 50.00 2,515.00

03/17/2017 A Shelter Friend 50.00 2,565.00

03/17/2017 A Shelter Friend 50.00 2,615.00

03/22/2017 A Shelter Friend 50.00 2,665.00

03/26/2017 A Shelter Friend 100.00 2,765.00

04/02/2017 A Shelter Friend 200.00 2,965.00

04/07/2017 ELM Animal Rescue 110.00 3,075.00

04/13/2017 Love On A Leash Dog Rescue 150.00 3,225.00

04/13/2017 Capitol Canines Animal Rescue 50.00 3,275.00

04/17/2017 ELM Animal Rescue 20.00 3,295.00
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04/26/2017 ELM Animal Rescue 260.00 3,555.00

04/27/2017 A Shelter Friend 100.00 3,655.00

05/01/2017 Lonely Hearts Animal Rescue 674.00 4,329.00

05/01/2017 ELM Animal Rescue 400.00 4,729.00

05/23/2017 Columbus Veterinary Hospital 100.00 4,829.00

05/27/2017 A Reason to Believe Animal Rescue 100.00 4,929.00

05/27/2017 A Shelter Friend 150.00 5,079.00

05/29/2017 A Shelter Friend 100.00 5,179.00

06/06/2017 Canine Humane Network 2,066.00 7,245.00

06/06/2017 A Shelter Friend 100.00 7,345.00

06/12/2017 Dog Rescue 50.00 7,395.00

06/18/2017 A Shelter Friend 50.00 7,445.00

06/19/2017 A Shelter Friend 50.00 7,495.00

06/21/2017 A Shelter Friend 50.00 7,545.00

06/27/2017 Boone Animal Rescue Coalition (B.A.R.C.) 55.09 7,600.09

07/10/2017 Boxer Butts and Other Mutts 100.00 7,700.09

07/13/2017 A Shelter Friend 50.00 7,750.09

07/26/2017 A Shelter Friend 100.00 7,850.09

07/28/2017 S.A.F.E. Pet Rescue 100.00 7,950.09

08/03/2017 A Shelter Friend 50.00 8,000.09

08/08/2017 A Shelter Friend 100.00 8,100.09

08/08/2017 A Shelter Friend 100.00 8,200.09

08/10/2017 A Shelter Friend 50.00 8,250.09

08/10/2017 A Shelter Friend 50.00 8,300.09

09/08/2017 Gimme Shelter Animal Rescue 1,099.57 9,399.66

09/16/2017 Gimme Shelter Animal Rescue 1,041.02 10,440.68

09/18/2017 Gimme Shelter Animal Rescue 72.34 10,513.02

09/19/2017 Gimme Shelter Animal Rescue 77.19 10,590.21

10/03/2017 A Shelter Friend 100.00 10,690.21

10/29/2017 A Shelter Friend 50.00 10,740.21

11/15/2017 A Shelter Friend 50.00 10,790.21

11/16/2017 A Shelter Friend 50.00 10,840.21

11/23/2017 A Shelter Friend 100.00 10,940.21

11/25/2017 Boone Animal Rescue Coalition (B.A.R.C.) 100.00 11,040.21

11/28/2017 AnimalLuvr's Dream Rescue 900.00 11,940.21

12/15/2017 Montgomery Animal Hospital, Sleepy's Dream Rescue 1,025.00 12,965.21

12/27/2017 Lucky Dog Animal Rescue 1,354.45 14,319.66

01/16/2018 Swamp Haven 500.00 14,819.66

01/30/2018 Rescue Well 295.00 15,114.66

02/12/2018 Beagle Rescue of Southern MD 100.00 15,214.66

03/01/2018 Dallas Dogs RRR 101.30 15,315.96

03/07/2018 Rescue+Freedom Project 2,000.00 17,315.96

03/07/2018 Rescue + Freedom Project 2,015.00 19,330.96

03/23/2018 Canine Humane Network Donation 2,100.35 21,431.31
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04/09/2018 Hope Animal Rescue 2,805.96 24,237.27

04/22/2018 Basset Hound Rescue of SoCal 535.74 24,773.01

04/30/2018 LaMancha Animal Rescue 636.82 25,409.83

05/22/2018 Bella's Bully Buddies 757.80 26,167.63

06/04/2018 Donation from fundraiser 628.95 26,796.58

06/04/2018 GEICO Paws for a Cause 322.00 27,118.58

06/06/2018 A Shelter Friend 100.00 27,218.58

06/18/2018 L.A. Love & Leashes 50.84 27,269.42

06/18/2018 For Our Friends Dog Rescue 605.92 27,875.34

06/19/2018 L.A. Love & Leashes 81.75 27,957.09

06/25/2018 Southeast German Shepherd Rescue 696.68 28,653.77

07/02/2018 Misfit Animal Rescue 519.55 29,173.32

07/02/2018 Southeast German Shepherd Rescue 58.05 29,231.37

07/06/2018 Home Fur Friends Rescue 100.00 29,331.37

07/17/2018 LA Love and Leashes 200.00 29,531.37

07/17/2018 Hope Animal Rescue 100.00 29,631.37

07/23/2018 Humane Society of Houston County Inc 571.25 30,202.62

08/02/2018 Bunny's Buddies 3,732.52 33,935.14

08/17/2018 A Shelter Friend 50.00 33,985.14

09/04/2018 Cat Assistance - Pit Stop NY 659.69 34,644.83

09/12/2018 Lucky Dog Rescue 973.43 35,618.26

09/24/2018 Beagle Rescue of Southern MD 200.00 35,818.26

10/02/2018 Friends of Wake County Animal Center 752.78 36,571.04

10/15/2018 Westie and Scottie Rescue Houson 662.55 37,233.59

10/19/2018 Home Fur Friends Rescue 600.97 37,834.56

10/25/2018 Loving Touch Rescue 457.00 38,291.56

10/29/2018 Australian Cattle Dog Rescue Association 2,719.07 41,010.63

11/08/2018 Hounds in Pounds 100.00 41,110.63

11/12/2018 New Life for Paws Foundation 2,238.15 43,348.78

11/20/2018 Hounds in Pounds 2,131.82 45,480.60

11/25/2018 Hope Animal Rescue 1,515.14 46,995.74

11/26/2018 Canine Human Network: Proceeds from Holiday Pop-Up Shop 1,000.00 47,995.74

12/10/2018 Mid Atlantic Pug Rescue Donation 32.00 48,027.74

12/10/2018 Caitlin's Vine of Bravery Fundraiser 428.34 48,456.08

12/15/2018 A Shelter Friend Donation 200.00 48,656.08

12/18/2018 The HOWS Project Fundraiser 1,437.10 50,093.18

12/19/2018 Farm Friends Rescue 295.00 50,388.18

12/24/2018 Australian Cattle Dog Rescue Association 500.00 50,888.18

12/24/2018 Senior Dog Sanctuary 500.00 51,388.18

12/24/2018 Hounds in Pounds 250.00 51,638.18

12/24/2018 Friends of Wake County Animal Center 250.00 51,888.18

12/24/2018 Misfit Dog Rescue 250.00 52,138.18

12/24/2018 Swamp Haven Rescue 500.00 52,638.18

12/24/2018 Home Fur Friends Rescue 250.00 52,888.18
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12/24/2018 Fluvanna SPCA 500.00 53,388.18

12/24/2018 Basset Hound Rescue of SoCal 250.00 53,638.18

12/24/2018 Farm Friends Rescue 500.00 54,138.18

12/24/2018 Hope Animal Rescue 500.00 54,638.18

12/24/2018 New Life for Paws 250.00 54,888.18

01/07/2019 Dachshund Rescue of North America 200.00 55,088.18

01/14/2019 Operation Save a Shelter Dog 211.00 55,299.18

01/16/2019 Basset Hound Rescue of SoCal 250.00 55,549.18

01/22/2019 Jasper Animal Rescue Mission 305.50 55,854.68

01/30/2019 Fluvanna SPCA 1,096.35 56,951.03

02/06/2019 Burlington County Animal Alliance 1,389.53 58,340.56

02/11/2019 AnimalLuvr's Dream Rescue 1,230.90 59,571.46

02/27/2019 FurBridge 167.88 59,739.34

03/13/2019 Beagle Rescue of Southern Maryland 1,709.62 61,448.96

03/25/2019 Farm Friends Rescue 789.12 62,238.08

03/30/2019 Muttley Crue Dog Rescue 100.00 62,338.08

04/01/2019 National Anatolian Shepherd Rescue 1,345.41 63,683.49

04/02/2019 A Shelter Friend 100.00 63,783.49

04/15/2019 Columbia Humane 447.61 64,231.10

04/24/2019 Hope Animal Rescue 1,085.43 65,316.53

04/30/2019 Canine Humane Network 618.50 65,935.03

05/02/2019 Survivor Tails Animal Rescue 549.63 66,484.66

05/16/2019 GEICO Paws for a Cause 336.09 66,820.75

05/21/2019 HoundPilot Donation 215.00 67,035.75

05/23/2019 Unicorn Project - Hounds in Pounds (Willow) 100.00 67,135.75

05/24/2019 Unicorn Project - Hounds in Pounds (Willow) 100.00 67,235.75

05/25/2019 Unicorn Project - East Coast Canine Rescue (Roman) 200.00 67,435.75

05/27/2019 Forget Me Not Animal Sanctuary of Las Vegas 292.00 67,727.75

05/31/2019 Unicorn Project - For the Love of a Paw (Miss Piggy) 105.00 67,832.75

06/03/2019 Senior Paws Sanctuary 400.00 68,232.75

06/04/2019 Unicorn Project - Hounds of Grace (Ginger) 400.00 68,632.75

06/05/2019 Unicorn Project - Misfit Hounds (Ponders) 200.00 68,832.75

06/10/2019 Southeast German Shepherd Rescue 368.52 69,201.27

06/17/2019 Rescue Dogs Rock Animal Rescue 812.22 70,013.49

06/24/2019 Almost Home Dog Rescue 1,000.00 71,013.49

06/25/2019 Unicorn Project - Wag Again Dog Rescue (JoJo) 100.00 71,113.49

06/29/2019 Unicorn Project - Faith Hope & Love Rescue (Aspen) 200.00 71,313.49

07/01/2019 Freedom German Shepherd Rescue 310.56 71,624.05

07/17/2019 Unicorn Project - A Shelter Friend (Jolene) 250.00 71,874.05

07/18/2019 Unicorn Project - Homeward Trails (Sylvia Proceeds) 140.00 72,014.05

07/18/2019 Hounds in Pounds - Binky 100.00 72,114.05

07/19/2019 Hope Animal Rescue 100.00 72,214.05

07/23/2019 Unicorn Project - Love Leo Rescue (Bella) 250.00 72,464.05

07/25/2019 A3P 314.00 72,778.05
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07/29/2019 Unicorn Project - Misfit Hounds (Rosie) 250.00 73,028.05

08/02/2019 Pibbles & More Rescue 300.00 73,328.05

08/02/2019 Unicorn Project - Misfit Hounds (Rosie) 150.00 73,478.05

08/05/2019 Unicorn Project: A Shelter Friend (Harper) 200.00 73,678.05

08/08/2019 SPCA of Wake County 500.00 74,178.05

08/12/2019 Heidi's Horse and Hound Retirement 204.99 74,383.04

08/12/2019 Unicorn Project: Hounds in Pounds (Penny Lane) 500.00 74,883.04

08/14/2019 Unicorn Project - Sandhill Beagles Rescue 500.00 75,383.04

08/16/2019 Unicorn Project - Mile High Labrador Retriever Mission (Easton) 100.00 75,483.04

08/19/2019 Unicorn Project - Hounds in Pounds (Penny Lane) 145.10 75,628.14

08/19/2019 Unicorn Project - Hounds in Pounds (Wilson) 106.94 75,735.08

08/22/2019 Unicorn Project - Frosty's Fosters (June Bug) 100.00 75,835.08

08/23/2019 The Humane Way Animal Rescue 200.00 76,035.08

08/25/2019 Every Life Matters (ELM) Animal Rescue for Annie 1,649.00 77,684.08

08/27/2019 Doxie by Proxy 100.00 77,784.08

08/29/2019 Unicorn Project - Basset Rescue Across Texas, Inc. 200.00 77,984.08

09/03/2019 The Heartworm Foundation Donation 644.50 78,628.58

09/05/2019 Dogs XL Rescue 923.57 79,552.15

09/06/2019 Unicorn Project: Akaya's Adopted Crew (Cassie) 200.00 79,752.15

09/10/2019 Heidi's Legacy Dog Rescue 251.17 80,003.32

09/11/2019 Central Arkansas Rescue Effort (CARE) for Animals 100.00 80,103.32

09/16/2019 Coonhound Companions 340.80 80,444.12

09/19/2019 The London Sanctuary 316.00 80,760.12

09/25/2019 Australian Cattle Dog Rescue Association (ACDRA) 1,816.47 82,576.59

10/03/2019 Sandhill Beagles 250.00 82,826.59

10/03/2019 Unicorn Project (Hope Animal Rescue - Cricket) 250.00 83,076.59

10/05/2019 Unicorn Project (Lucky Mutt Rescue - Lelly) 100.00 83,176.59

10/06/2019 Hope Animal Rescue 50.80 83,227.39

10/10/2019 National Anatolian Shepherd Rescue Network 815.20 84,042.59

10/14/2019 Unicorn Project (Save Some Souls - Beth) 200.00 84,242.59

10/14/2019 Unicorn Project (Noah's Ark Rescue - Dixie) 250.00 84,492.59

10/14/2019 Unicorn Project (Big Dog Rescue Project - Pancho) 200.00 84,692.59

10/16/2019 Friends of Wake County Animal Center 901.52 85,594.11

10/17/2019 SNARR Rescue 200.00 85,794.11

11/04/2019 Hope Animal Rescue Pitbull Awareness Proceeds 170.00 85,964.11

11/04/2019 Freedom German Shepherd Rescue 258.40 86,222.51

11/05/2019 Bichon Rescue Brigade 550.00 86,772.51

11/05/2019 PAWS of Hertford County Donation 428.43 87,200.94

11/06/2019 The Rescue Crew Donation 500.00 87,700.94

11/08/2019 Unicorn Project (A Shelter Friend - Lullaby) 250.00 87,950.94

11/08/2019 Hounds in Pounds 1,000.00 88,950.94

11/14/2019 New Life for Paws 2,400.00 91,350.94

11/15/2019 Forget Me Not Animal Sanctuary 250.00 91,600.94

11/15/2019 Unicorn Project (Carolina Coonhound Rescue - Hutch) 100.00 91,700.94
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11/19/2019 Hope Animal Rescue 1,057.18 92,758.12

12/02/2019 A3P 428.51 93,186.63

12/02/2019 The HOWS Project 628.60 93,815.23

12/03/2019 Hounds in Pounds 100.00 93,915.23

12/05/2019 Sandhill Beagles 200.00 94,115.23

12/10/2019 Wings of Love, Kuwait 500.00 94,615.23

12/11/2019 Canine Humane Network 500.00 95,115.23

12/16/2019 Southeast German Shepherd Rescue (SGSR) 625.56 95,740.79

12/24/2019 Hope Animal Rescue 250.00 95,990.79

12/27/2019 Unicorn Project (Melody, Legends of the Paws Animal Rescue) 200.00 96,190.79

12/27/2019 AnimalLuvr's Dream Rescue 250.00 96,440.79

12/27/2019 Hounds in Pounds 250.00 96,690.79

12/27/2019 Farm Friend Rescue 250.00 96,940.79

12/27/2019 ACDRA 250.00 97,190.79

12/30/2019 Heidi's Horse and Hound Retirement 202.36 97,393.15

01/03/2020 Three Little Pitties Rescue 200.00 97,593.15

01/05/2020 Animal Rehab and Rescue Center (ARRC Houston) 200.00 97,793.15

01/07/2020 The Unforgotten Souls 200.00 97,993.15

01/13/2020 Columbia Humane Society 500.00 98,493.15

01/13/2020 The Unforgotten Souls 200.00 98,693.15

01/14/2020 Day of the Dogs 200.00 98,893.15

01/19/2020 Big Dog Haven 200.00 99,093.15

01/23/2020 J and J's Homeless Pet Rescue 200.00 99,293.15

01/24/2020 Aspire Rescue Coalition 200.00 99,493.15

01/27/2020 Heidi's Horse and Hound Retirement 498.51 99,991.66

01/29/2020 Love Mutts Rescue 200.00 100,191.66

01/30/2020 Fetching Hearts Rescue 200.00 100,391.66

02/02/2020 Austin German Shepherd Rescue 200.00 100,591.66

02/02/2020 Wag Again Rescue 200.00 100,791.66

02/03/2020 Hounds in Pounds 200.00 100,991.66

02/03/2020 Coastal German Shepherd Rescue 200.00 101,191.66

02/04/2020 Fayetteville Animal Protection Society 207.35 101,399.01

02/04/2020 Burlington County Animal Alliance 628.00 102,027.01

02/04/2020 Dogs Deserve Better Blue Ridge 500.00 102,527.01

02/05/2020 Heart of Louisiana Humane Society 100.00 102,627.01

02/07/2020 Changing Leashes Rescue & Rehab Inc. 200.00 102,827.01

02/07/2020 Houston K-911 Rescue 200.00 103,027.01

02/07/2020 Athena's Angels Animal Rescue 200.00 103,227.01

02/07/2020 Beagle Freedom Project 2,251.92 105,478.93

02/09/2020 Wag Again Rescue 200.00 105,678.93

02/10/2020 Don't Be a Bully Rescue 250.00 105,928.93

02/10/2020 The Unforgotten Souls 200.00 106,128.93

02/11/2020 Fuzzy Texan Animal Rescue/Kyle Animal Hospital 100.00 106,228.93

02/12/2020 Harbin Slaughterhouse Survivors 3,715.00 109,943.93
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02/14/2020 Sandhill Beagle Rescue 200.00 110,143.93

02/14/2020 Partners Among Cats and Canines 90.00 110,233.93

02/17/2020 Penny Angels Beagle Rescue 200.00 110,433.93

02/19/2020 Friends of Indianapolis Animal Care Services 1,000.00 111,433.93

02/19/2020 Wag Again Rescue 100.00 111,533.93

02/20/2020 The Right to Live Rescue 100.00 111,633.93

02/21/2020 Paws Place Dog Rescue 100.00 111,733.93

02/22/2020 Purple Paws 2nd Chance Rescue 100.00 111,833.93

02/22/2020 Second Chance Rescue 100.00 111,933.93

02/22/2020 CAMO Rescue 100.00 112,033.93

02/23/2020 Five Oaks Animal Hospital 200.00 112,233.93

02/24/2020 House of Puddles 500.00 112,733.93

02/25/2020 Second Chance Habitat 200.00 112,933.93

02/26/2020 S.A.V.E. Rescue Coalition 100.00 113,033.93

02/27/2020 AnimalLuvr's Dream Rescue 500.00 113,533.93

03/02/2020 Houston Boxer Rescue 50.00 113,583.93

03/04/2020 Survivor Tails Animal Rescue 200.00 113,783.93

03/05/2020 The Right to Live Rescue 50.00 113,833.93

03/06/2020 Red Dog Rescue 50.00 113,883.93

03/10/2020 Southeast German Shepherd Rescue 100.00 113,983.93

03/10/2020 New Life Rescue Inc. 100.00 114,083.93

03/11/2020 Rescue Dogs Rock Animal Rescue 772.00 114,855.93

03/13/2020 Legends of the Paw 50.00 114,905.93

03/13/2020 Greenawalds Service 100.00 115,005.93

03/13/2020 No Paw Left Behind 100.00 115,105.93

03/13/2020 Happy Landings Animal Rescue 100.00 115,205.93

03/13/2020 Wag Again Rescue 100.00 115,305.93

03/13/2020 No Paw Left Behind 100.00 115,405.93

03/13/2020 Endless Pawsabilities Rescue 50.00 115,455.93

03/16/2020 Happy Landings Rescue 200.00 115,655.93

03/17/2020 Bubba's Beds for a Shelter Friend 908.00 116,563.93

03/18/2020 Houston Pets Alive 50.00 116,613.93

03/19/2020 Adopt A Stray Rescue 200.00 116,813.93

03/20/2020 Big Dog Haven 100.00 116,913.93

03/20/2020 Western Australian Shepherd Rescue 50.00 116,963.93

04/01/2020 Doxie by Proxy Rescue 209.50 117,173.43

04/01/2020 Homeward Trails Animal Rescue 351.00 117,524.43

04/03/2020 Houston K-911 Rescue 50.00 117,574.43

04/03/2020 Cober's canine Rescue 50.00 117,624.43

04/03/2020 Albert's Dog Lounge Rescue 50.00 117,674.43

04/05/2020 Cypress Lucky Mutt Rescue 50.00 117,724.43

04/09/2020 Save Some Souls Rescue 50.00 117,774.43

04/13/2020 The Humane Way Rescue 150.00 117,924.43

04/14/2020 Buddy and Friends Rescue 50.00 117,974.43
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04/17/2020 Paw-Some Small Critters Rescue 50.00 118,024.43

04/20/2020 Wagon Trails Farm Rescue 816.00 118,840.43

04/20/2020 Hope Animal Rescue 333.00 119,173.43

04/22/2020 Wag Again Dog Rescue 100.00 119,273.43

04/26/2020 S.A.V.E. Rescue Coalition 50.00 119,323.43

04/26/2020 Molly's Mutts Rescue Inc. 50.00 119,373.43

04/26/2020 Wag Again Rescue 50.00 119,423.43

04/27/2020 Houston Pets Alive 50.00 119,473.43

04/27/2020 All 4 Paws Rescue 1,184.00 120,657.43

05/02/2020 AnimalLuvr's Dream Rescue 100.00 120,757.43

05/02/2020 Big Dog Haven 50.00 120,807.43

05/04/2020 Second Chance SPCA 560.00 121,367.43

05/04/2020 Frederick Friends of our County Animal Shelter 400.00 121,767.43

05/04/2020 Fluvanna SPCA 785.00 122,552.43

05/05/2020 Wag Again Rescue 50.00 122,602.43

05/06/2020 The Right to Live Rescue 50.00 122,652.43

05/11/2020 Big Dog Haven 50.00 122,702.43

05/13/2020 Animal Advocacy and Rescue Coalition (AARC Del Rio) 920.00 123,622.43

05/17/2020 AARC Del Rio 97.50 123,719.93

05/17/2020 Wag Again Dog Rescue 50.00 123,769.93

05/18/2020 Happy Heart Happy Home Farm Rescue 300.00 124,069.93

05/21/2020 Wilson County Humane Society 100.00 124,169.93

05/25/2020 House of Joy Dog Rescue 50.00 124,219.93

05/28/2020 MaxFund Inc 243.20 124,463.13

06/02/2020 Salvaged Souls Pet Rescue 50.00 124,513.13

06/08/2020 Save-A-Pet NY Animal Rescue 400.00 124,913.13

06/08/2020 Sleepy's Dream Rescue 250.00 125,163.13

06/10/2020 Barking Mad Animal Rescue 100.00 125,263.13

06/17/2020 Triangle Beagle Rescue of North Carolina 1,050.00 126,313.13

06/18/2020 Surulana Animal Rescue 100.00 126,413.13

06/18/2020 Houston Chow Chow Connection 50.00 126,463.13

06/28/2020 Cypress Lucky Mutt Rescue 50.00 126,513.13

07/02/2020 Beagle Rescue of Southern Maryland 1,350.00 127,863.13

07/02/2020 Homeward Trails Animal Rescue 1,000.00 128,863.13

07/06/2020 For Bullie's Sake Rescue 1,070.00 129,933.13

07/12/2020 Rescued Pets Movement 51.50 129,984.63

07/12/2020 Freedom Street Rescue 50.00 130,034.63

07/14/2020 Lending Paws a Hand Inc. 538.00 130,572.63

07/21/2020 Florida Coastal Cocker Rescue 200.00 130,772.63

07/21/2020 Wag Again Rescue 100.00 130,872.63

07/24/2020 Rescued Pets Movement 50.00 130,922.63

07/24/2020 Wag Again Rescue 100.00 131,022.63

07/26/2020 R&T Loving Paws Rescue 50.00 131,072.63

07/28/2020 Furry Friends Network 600.00 131,672.63
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07/30/2020 Blue River Animal Rescue 50.00 131,722.63

07/30/2020 Athena's Angels Rescue 50.00 131,772.63

08/03/2020 House of Joy Senior Dog Sanctuary 300.00 132,072.63

08/06/2020 Best Friends Furever 50.00 132,122.63

08/07/2020 Freedom Street Rescue 50.00 132,172.63

08/07/2020 A Shelter Friend-  Where Most Needed 50.00 132,222.63

08/07/2020 A Shelter Friend 50.00 132,272.63

08/11/2020 Bubba's Beds for Shelter Friends 1,000.00 133,272.63

08/12/2020 Labradors and Friends Dog Rescue 50.00 133,322.63

08/14/2020 Wag Again Rescue 100.00 133,422.63

08/14/2020 Sandhill Beagle Rescue 50.00 133,472.63

08/20/2020 Athena's Angels Rescue 100.00 133,572.63

08/22/2020 Athena's Angels Rescue 100.00 133,672.63

08/26/2020 The Unforgotten Souls 100.00 133,772.63

09/02/2020 Mutty Paws Rescue, inc. 200.00 133,972.63

09/08/2020 Scarlet Oak Farms 600.00 134,572.63

09/14/2020 Wag Again Dog Rescue 50.00 134,622.63

09/15/2020 Liberty's Dream 50.00 134,672.63

09/17/2020 Friends of Wake County Animal Center 716.85 135,389.48

09/19/2020 Wag Again Rescue 50.00 135,439.48

09/21/2020 Blue River Animal Rescue 100.00 135,539.48

09/22/2020 Luvable Furry Friends Rescue 100.00 135,639.48

09/23/2020 Fluvanna SPCA 500.00 136,139.48

10/01/2020 Big Dog Haven 50.00 136,189.48

10/01/2020 Blue River Animal Rescue 100.00 136,289.48

10/01/2020 Forgotten Tails Inc. 200.00 136,489.48

10/05/2020 Shaw Pit Bull Rescue 360.78 136,850.26

10/05/2020 Big Dog Haven 50.00 136,900.26

10/05/2020 This Is Houston 50.00 136,950.26

10/07/2020 Diamonds in the Ruff Dog Rescue 50.00 137,000.26

10/07/2020 Cold Noses Warm Hearts Dog Rescue 50.00 137,050.26

10/10/2020 Wag Again Rescue 50.00 137,100.26

10/10/2020 South Jersey Freedom Ranch 50.00 137,150.26

10/20/2020 Rescued Pets Movement 51.50 137,201.76

10/22/2020 Rescue Garden 659.20 137,860.96

11/03/2020 Wag Again Rescue 50.00 137,910.96

11/05/2020 LabAdore Retrievers Rescue 50.00 137,960.96

11/05/2020 PAWS of Hertford County Donation 300.00 138,260.96

11/05/2020 Triangle Beagle Rescue 820.55 139,081.51

11/12/2020 Scarlet Oak Farms 100.00 139,181.51

11/12/2020 Wag Again Dog Rescue 100.00 139,281.51

11/12/2020 Dogs XL Rescue 1,145.27 140,426.78

11/12/2020 Cold Noses Warm Hearts 50.00 140,476.78

11/17/2020 Rescue Dogs Rock Animal Rescue 300.00 140,776.78
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11/17/2020 New Life for Paws - Aruba Flight Volunteers 800.00 141,576.78

11/23/2020 Dog Gone Seattle 100.00 141,676.78

11/27/2020 A Second Chance for Ziva 350.00 142,026.78

11/29/2020 Horseheads Community Animal Shelter, Inc. 150.00 142,176.78

11/30/2020 Blue Ridge Dog Rescue 765.32 142,942.10

12/01/2020 A3P 108.40 143,050.50

12/02/2020 Senior Dog Sanctuary 103.00 143,153.50

12/05/2020 Save Some Souls Rescue 100.00 143,253.50

12/06/2020 Trina & Friends K9 Rescue 100.00 143,353.50

12/08/2020 Blue River Animal Rescue 50.00 143,403.50

12/08/2020 Little Voices Canine Rescue 50.00 143,453.50

12/08/2020 The Right To Live Rescue 50.00 143,503.50

12/10/2020 New York Bully Crew 50.00 143,553.50

12/10/2020 Sav-A-Pet Houston 100.00 143,653.50

12/14/2020 Forget Me Not Animal Sanctuary 300.00 143,953.50

12/22/2020 Wag Again Rescue 50.00 144,003.50

12/23/2020 Animal Protection Society of Northern Piedmonth 50.00 144,053.50

12/23/2020 1 Hart Rescue 50.00 144,103.50

01/01/2021 Farm Friends Rescue 1,180.36 145,283.86

01/01/2021 Freedom German Shepherd Rescue 375.00 145,658.86

01/02/2021 Faith, Hope and Love Rescue 100.00 145,758.86

01/05/2021 Echo Dogs White Shepherd Rescue 100.00 145,858.86

01/08/2021 Best Friends Animal Society 51.50 145,910.36

01/11/2021 Humane Society of Louisiana (Dog Bed Purchase) 286.21 146,196.57

01/11/2021 Wag Again Rescue 50.00 146,246.57

01/19/2021 Big Dog Haven 50.00 146,296.57

01/19/2021 Margaret's Saving Grace Bully Rescue 320.00 146,616.57

01/20/2021 Bean's Beagles Rescue 150.00 146,766.57

01/27/2021 Brave Bully Rescue 50.00 146,816.57

01/27/2021 Wag Again Dog Rescue 50.00 146,866.57

01/28/2021 Harvey's Hope Animal Rescue 80.00 146,946.57

01/28/2021 Albemarle SPCA 100.00 147,046.57

01/30/2021 Lucky Tails Inc. 50.00 147,096.57

02/10/2021 Survivor Tails Animal Rescue 120.00 147,216.57

02/10/2021 Three Little Pitties Rescue 50.00 147,266.57

02/11/2021 Who Rescued Who 851.00 148,117.57

02/14/2021 Doggone Happy Animal Rescue 100.00 148,217.57

02/16/2021 Pacific Northwest Cattle Dog Rescue 50.00 148,267.57

02/18/2021 Australian Cattle Dog Rescue Association (ACDRA) 2,834.57 151,102.14

02/25/2021 Penny Angel's Beagle Rescue 600.00 151,702.14

02/26/2021 Paws for Life NC (Franklin County Humane Society) 2,114.00 153,816.14

03/02/2021 Big Dog Haven 50.00 153,866.14

03/02/2021 The Right to Live Rescue 50.00 153,916.14

03/02/2021 Big Dog Haven 100.00 154,016.14
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03/02/2021 Hounds in Pounds Inc 300.00 154,316.14

03/04/2021 Heidi's Horse and Hound Retirement 1,051.55 155,367.69

03/08/2021 Cober's Canines 50.00 155,417.69

03/08/2021 Paws 4 Purpose NC 589.00 156,006.69

03/11/2021 Big Dog Haven 50.00 156,056.69

03/11/2021 Belle's Buds 100.00 156,156.69

03/16/2021 Monkey's Pack 200.00 156,356.69

03/18/2021 Fortitudine Vincimus Rescue Center 100.00 156,456.69

03/18/2021 Scarlet Oak Farms 100.00 156,556.69

03/24/2021 Forgotten Coast Animal Rescue 100.00 156,656.69

03/24/2021 Wag Again Rescue 50.00 156,706.69

03/24/2021 Rescue Dogs Rock Animal Rescue 250.00 156,956.69

03/29/2021 Hounds in Pounds 100.00 157,056.69

04/02/2021 Buddy's Rescue 50.00 157,106.69

04/02/2021 Lucky Tails Inc. 50.00 157,156.69

04/02/2021 Albert's Dog Lounge 50.00 157,206.69

04/09/2021 New Life Rescue, Inc. 50.00 157,256.69

04/09/2021 LabAdore Retrievers Rescue 100.00 157,356.69

04/09/2021 Three Little Pitties Rescue 50.00 157,406.69

04/11/2021 Red Collar Rescue 51.40 157,458.09

04/11/2021 Hounds in Pounds 100.00 157,558.09

04/12/2021 Friends of Indianapolis Animal Care Services 1,010.00 158,568.09

04/12/2021 Triangle Beagle Rescue 1,383.83 159,951.92

04/13/2021 The Unforgotten Souls 50.00 160,001.92

04/13/2021 Wagon Tails Farm Rescue 500.00 160,501.92

04/14/2021 Chrissy's K9 Kastle 100.00 160,601.92

04/15/2021 Dawgs Fight Back 50.00 160,651.92

04/16/2021 Triangle Beagle Rescue 50.00 160,701.92

04/19/2021 Freedom German Shepherd Rescue 355.00 161,056.92

04/21/2021 The Unforgotten Souls 250.00 161,306.92

04/25/2021 Doxie by Proxy Rescue, Inc. 220.00 161,526.92

04/27/2021 Black Dog Rescue 51.68 161,578.60

04/27/2021 AARC Del Rio 256.00 161,834.60

04/27/2021 Cober's Canine Rescue 100.00 161,934.60

05/03/2021 Big Dog Haven 50.00 161,984.60

05/04/2021 Fluvanna SPCA 300.00 162,284.60

05/04/2021 Waiting Under the Willow Foundation 50.00 162,334.60

05/05/2021 Husky Halfway House 100.00 162,434.60

05/05/2021 Scout's Honor Rescue 50.00 162,484.60

05/05/2021 Athena's Angels Rescue 50.00 162,534.60

05/05/2021 Sandhill Beagles Rescue 250.00 162,784.60

05/06/2021 Canine Castaways Rescue 355.00 163,139.60

05/11/2021 Four Sun's Shar Pei Rescue 259.00 163,398.60

05/15/2021 Montana Pittie Project 50.00 163,448.60
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05/17/2021 The Unforgotten Souls 50.00 163,498.60

05/19/2021 Lucky Tails Inc. 50.00 163,548.60

05/20/2021 Big Dog Haven 50.00 163,598.60

05/20/2021 Scout's Honor Rescue 50.00 163,648.60

05/23/2021 Cypress Lucky Mutt Rescue 150.00 163,798.60

05/24/2021 East Coast Beagle Rescue 250.00 164,048.60

05/26/2021 Wag Again Rescue 50.00 164,098.60

06/01/2021 The HOWS Project 500.00 164,598.60

06/01/2021 Hound Haven of Lone Pine 252.00 164,850.60

06/07/2021 Who Rescued Who TX 50.00 164,900.60

06/15/2021 Lucky Tails Inc. 50.00 164,950.60

06/15/2021 Cliff's Coonhound Rescue 100.00 165,050.60

06/18/2021 Farm Friends Rescue 50.00 165,100.60

06/19/2021 Cuz I Matter Animal Rescue 50.00 165,150.60

06/19/2021 Pals for Paws Inc. 50.00 165,200.60

06/19/2021 Rescue Unleashed 50.00 165,250.60

06/23/2021 Paw It 4ward Foundation 1,074.00 166,324.60

06/23/2021 Almost Home Pet Rescue 50.00 166,374.60

06/30/2021 Gentle Jake's Coonhound Rescue 1,031.86 167,406.46

07/02/2021 S & N Rescue 50.00 167,456.46

07/06/2021 Green Heart Rescue 300.00 167,756.46

07/13/2021 Cypress Lucky Mutt Rescue 50.00 167,806.46

07/13/2021 Doxie by Proxy 200.00 168,006.46

07/15/2021 The Unforgotten Souls 100.00 168,106.46

07/15/2021 Molly's Mutts 50.00 168,156.46

07/21/2021 Dochas n Gra Animal Rescue 100.00 168,256.46

07/22/2021 Lending Paws A Hand 273.82 168,530.28

07/23/2021 Wag Again Rescue 50.00 168,580.28

07/23/2021 Lucky Tails Inc. 50.00 168,630.28

07/24/2021 Lending Paws A Hand 97.18 168,727.46

07/27/2021 Crossroads Shelter Aid 114.00 168,841.46

07/27/2021 The Unforgotten Souls 50.00 168,891.46

07/29/2021 Love Mutts Rescue, Inc. 100.00 168,991.46

07/29/2021 Outer Banks SPCA 50.00 169,041.46

07/31/2021 The Unforgotten Souls 75.00 169,116.46

08/03/2021 Wild Angels Canine Rescue 25.00 169,141.46

08/09/2021 Basset Hounds Rescue of Southern California 332.00 169,473.46

08/11/2021 Grace's Legacy Senior Dog Rescue and Retirement 150.00 169,623.46

08/13/2021 The Unforgotten Souls 50.00 169,673.46

08/16/2021 Paw Huggers Animal Rescue 50.00 169,723.46

08/17/2021 The Unforgotten Souls 50.00 169,773.46

08/18/2021 Cliff's Coonhound Rescue & Trapping 217.50 169,990.96

08/26/2021 A Better English Setter Rescue 855.00 170,845.96

09/18/2021 Scarlet Oak Farms 100.00 170,945.96
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09/19/2021 Louisa Humane Society 657.00 171,602.96

09/24/2021 Friends Of Wake County Animal Center 1,019.00 172,621.96

09/30/2021 Hope Animal Rescue 1,002.00 173,623.96

10/04/2021 The Unforgotten Souls 75.00 173,698.96

10/08/2021 Beagle Rescue of Southern Maryland 1,004.00 174,702.96

10/09/2021 Cypress Lucky Mutt Rescue 300.00 175,002.96

10/14/2021 Margaret's Saving Grace Bully Rescue 420.00 175,422.96

10/20/2021 Southern GRIT Animal Rescue 176.00 175,598.96

10/30/2021 Athena's Angels Rescue 50.00 175,648.96

11/02/2021 Chinese Shar Pei Network, Inc. 261.00 175,909.96

11/03/2021 Rescue Garden 1,120.00 177,029.96

11/10/2021 Paws for Life NC 1,360.00 178,389.96

11/12/2021 Second Chance Pet Adoptions 100.00 178,489.96

11/17/2021 Triangle Beagle Rescue 1,000.00 179,489.96

11/19/2021 It Takes A Village Rescue 85.00 179,574.96

11/19/2021 It Takes A Village Rescue 15.00 179,589.96

11/21/2021 Athena's Angels Rescue 50.00 179,639.96

11/23/2021 Freedom German Shepherd Rescue 255.00 179,894.96

11/24/2021 Belle's Bud Rescue 100.00 179,994.96

11/24/2021 Castoff Pet Rescue 50.00 180,044.96

12/02/2021 It Takes a Village Rescue 100.00 180,144.96

12/02/2021 The HOWS Project 832.05 180,977.01

12/07/2021 Paws 4 Purpose NC 552.00 181,529.01

12/10/2021 Sandhill Beagles Rescue 200.00 181,729.01

12/15/2021 Canine Castaways Rescue 400.00 182,129.01

12/16/2021 Cliff's Coonhound Rescue & Trapping 100.00 182,229.01

12/22/2021 Cliff's Coonhound Rescue & Trapping 50.00 182,279.01

12/24/2021 Grace's Legacy Senior Dog Rescue & Retirement 400.00 182,679.01

12/25/2021 Bubba's Beds for a Shelter Friend 325.00 183,004.01

01/06/2022 Rusty's Rescue Ranch 50.00 183,054.01

01/06/2022 New Hope Animal Rescue 100.00 183,154.01

01/06/2022 Rusty's Rescue Ranch 200.00 183,354.01

01/08/2022 Happy Paws Haven 100.00 183,454.01

01/09/2022 Strong Paws Rescue 100.00 183,554.01

01/13/2022 Scarlet Oak Farms 427.00 183,981.01

01/25/2022 Chinese Shar Pei Network, Inc. 260.00 184,241.01

01/30/2022 Freedom Street Rescue 50.00 184,291.01

01/30/2022 The Unforgotten Souls 100.00 184,391.01

02/01/2022 A3P 439.00 184,830.01

02/02/2022 Santo's Sanctuary and Rescue 516.00 185,346.01

02/11/2022 4 Paws Rescue Inc. 500.00 185,846.01

02/16/2022 Second Chance Rescue Ranch 226.00 186,072.01

02/17/2022 Houston Animal Rescue Team (HART) 50.00 186,122.01

02/22/2022 Carolina Coonhound Rescue 500.00 186,622.01
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02/25/2022 Friends of Eden Animal Shelter 50.00 186,672.01

03/01/2022 The Unforgotten Souls 300.00 186,972.01

03/14/2022 Bubba's Beds for a Shelter Friend 227.00 187,199.01

03/17/2022 BISSELL Pet Foundation 387.00 187,586.01

03/20/2022 Big Dog Haven 50.00 187,636.01

03/23/2022 Spots and Stripes Forever Rescue 100.00 187,736.01

03/23/2022 R&R Sanctuary 100.00 187,836.01

03/24/2022 Rescue Dogs Lebanon Canada 489.34 188,325.35

03/29/2022 Hounds in Pounds Inc 100.00 188,425.35

03/30/2022 Road Trip Rescues 527.00 188,952.35

04/05/2022 Wagon Tails Farm Rescue 500.00 189,452.35

04/11/2022 Hounds in Pounds Inc 100.00 189,552.35

04/13/2022 Fluvanna SPCA 409.00 189,961.35

04/13/2022 Black Dogs and Company Rescue 50.00 190,011.35

04/13/2022 Needful Souls Dog Rescue 50.00 190,061.35

04/21/2022 It Takes A Village Rescue 520.00 190,581.35

04/26/2022 Hounds in Pounds 107.00 190,688.35

04/28/2022 Coonhound Companions 327.00 191,015.35

04/29/2022 Rescued Pets Movement 51.50 191,066.85

05/03/2022 Louisa Humane Society 407.00 191,473.85

05/13/2022 Burlington County Animal Alliance (BCAA) of NJ 459.00 191,932.85

06/02/2022 Rescue Oasis Animal Rescue (ROAR) NC 200.00 192,132.85

06/07/2022 Friends of Eden Animal Shelter 200.00 192,332.85

06/08/2022 The Unforgotten Souls 100.00 192,432.85

06/09/2022 Triangle Beagle Rescue 1,000.00 193,432.85

06/13/2022 Athena's Angels 100.00 193,532.85

06/16/2022 Lu's Labs 500.00 194,032.85

06/24/2022 Freedom German Shepherd Rescue 400.00 194,432.85

07/01/2022 Lucky Dog Refuge 601.00 195,033.85

07/10/2022 This is Houston 100.00 195,133.85

07/20/2022 Lucky Tails Inc. 100.00 195,233.85

07/20/2022 Southside SPCA 457.67 195,691.52

07/25/2022 Gentle Jake's Coonhound Rescue 717.77 196,409.29

07/27/2022 Pet Angel Fund 100.00 196,509.29

07/28/2022 Miri's Haven Senior Dog Rescue 866.00 197,375.29

08/02/2022 SNARR Northeast Rescue 100.00 197,475.29

08/08/2022 Eunoia Rescue 414.00 197,889.29

08/10/2022 Big Dog Haven 100.00 197,989.29

08/24/2022 Athena's Angels Rescue 100.00 198,089.29

09/02/2022 A Better English Setter Rescue 300.00 198,389.29

09/08/2022 Angel of Hope Animal Rescue 200.00 198,589.29

09/12/2022 Big Dog Haven 100.00 198,689.29

09/15/2022 Friends of Wake County Animal Center 1,714.00 200,403.29

10/03/2022 LabAdore Retrievers Rescue 100.00 200,503.29
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10/06/2022 Carolina Coonhound Rescue 800.00 201,303.29

10/06/2022 Virginia Beach SPCA 100.00 201,403.29

10/11/2022 Saving Chance 711.00 202,114.29

Total for Charitable Contributions $202,114.29

TOTAL $202,114.29


